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DAY 2 SALE RESULTS – MARCH 22 - 24, 2024 

PRICES SHOWN IN US DOLLARS 
 

Species Offered % Sold Section Average Top 

Beaver 45,109 99% 
Eastern 
Western 
Overall 

$32.57 
$28.87 
$30.87 

$80.00 

Otter 4,491 97% 
Northern 
Central 
Overall 

$34.74 
$35.48 
$32.65 

$84.00 

  Muskrat 299,522 31% Overall (only the low end sold) $2.14 $6.00 

Fisher 5,912 100% 
Male 

Female 
Overall 

$63.18 
$53.98 
$57.45 

$74.00 

Sable 36,889 98% 

1st Section Hvy 
1st Section Semi 

MD & SM 
Overall 

$66.30 
$56.55 
$33.54 
$58.71 

$100.00 

Red Fox 7,757 63% 

Eastern 
Northern 
Western 
Central 

$16.64 
$17.19 
$9.32 
$7.31 

$50.00 

Cross fox 263 100%  $42.89 $58.00 

White Fox 368 100% Overall $64.84 $96.00 

Grey Fox 3,618 90%  $12.87 $24.00 

Silver Fox 45 87% Overall $45.64 $100.00 

Raccoon 12,803 95% 
Canadian 

Western HVY  
Eastern US 

$8.07 
$12.77 
$7.90 

$29.00 

 
Averages are sundry owner, 1st Section pelts. 


