

1867 Bond Street North Bay, ON P1B 8K6 Canada Tel. (705) 495-4688 Fax. (705) 495-3099 www.furharvesters.com

## DAY 2 SALE RESULTS – MARCH 22 - 24, 2024 PRICES SHOWN IN US DOLLARS

Species	Offered	% Sold	Section	Average	Тор
Beaver	45,109	99%	Eastern	\$32.57	\$80.00
			Western	\$28.87	
			Overall	\$30.87	
Otter	4,491	97%	Northern	\$34.74	\$84.00
			Central	\$35.48	
			Overall	\$32.65	
Muskrat	299,522	31%	Overall (only the low end sold)	\$2.14	\$6.00
Fisher	5,912	100%	Male	\$63.18	\$74.00
			Female	\$53.98	
			Overall	\$57.45	
Sable	36,889	98%	1 <sup>st</sup> Section Hvy	\$66.30	\$100.00
			1 <sup>st</sup> Section Semi	\$56.55	
			MD & SM	\$33.54	
			Overall	\$58.71	
Red Fox	7,757	63%	Eastern	\$16.64	\$50.00
			Northern	\$17.19	
			Western	\$9.32	
			Central	\$7.31	
Cross fox	263	100%		\$42.89	\$58.00
White Fox	368	100%	Overall	\$64.84	\$96.00
Grey Fox	3,618	90%		\$12.87	\$24.00
Silver Fox	45	87%	Overall	\$45.64	\$100.00
Raccoon	12,803	95%	Canadian	\$8.07	\$29.00
			Western HVY	\$12.77	
			Eastern US	\$7.90	

Averages are sundry owner, 1<sup>st</sup> Section pelts.